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MIAC TEAM pquagvco PASKETBALL BTA15 THRUOZ/20/93 {20 BAHES)

FG ACCURACY FGH/A
§t, dohn'e 536/ 981
§t, Thonas 455/ 921
Augsbury 502/1031
Gustavus 48471021
Bethel atir1o7e
Carleton 453/ %62
Concordia 494/ 1060
Kamline 447/1021
6t. Diaf 442/1002
St, Mary's 45271041
Hacalester §90/1262
THREE-POINT FG ACCURACY

Bt. Dlad 131 Ml
Carleton 110/ 217
Hamline 100/ 254
5t. Thomes 143/ 386
hugsburg ¥ 257
Bt. John's 71 206
Bt. Mary's 121/ 344
Bethel b4/ 183
Contordsa 75/ 215
Gustavug 71/ 208
Hacalester 142/ 434
SCORING & FB
Bt. dohn's 20 53b
Augsburg 20 502
fustavus 20 4Bh
Bathel 20 511
Carleton 20 453
Hacalester 20 490
Bl, Olaf 20 447
Concordla 20 A%4
HanlIne 20 442
St, Mary's 20 452
8t, Thonas 20 A55
GFPONENT SCORING

8t, Thoang 20 415
St. Olaf pLUB 47
Carleton 20 428
5t. John's 20 463
ustavus 20 50§
Hanling 20 481
Bethel 20 186
Augsburg 0 57
Concardia 20 484
8t. Hary's 20 504
Nacalester 20 548
STANDINGS

Gt. John's 17 3
Carleton 16 4
St Thonax 15 5
St Dlad 14 3
hugsburg 10 10
Bethel 14 10
fustavus {0 o
Healing 7 13
St. tlary's 5 15
Concordia ) 14
Hacalester y e
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OPP FB ACCURACY

Farleton
Bethel

Bt. John's
Bt. Olat
8L, Thomis
Concardia
Augsburg
Hamline
9%, Hary's
Hacalester
fustavus
FT ACCURACY
St. Dlaf
Larieton
8t, dohn's
Bethel
fugsburyg
Hacalaster
Bustavus
Bt. Mary's
Hamling
Concordla
§t. Thoaas

AVE

3.1
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68,3
67,3
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64.5
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REBDUHDS
Bethel

5t, John's
Carlelon
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St Mary's
HanlIne
Bustavus
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8t. Oiaf .
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S06/1063
a48/1101
515/1030
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Scoring

Honroe, Gerrick--Carleton
krehn, Scott--Carleton
Carlson, Dave--Auysburg
Hekelburg, Jasan--Bethel
Peterzon, Greg--Bethel
Brownfield, John--§t, 0lat
Kolland, Hatt--Bustavus
Fleld-Ridley, Onar--Hacalester
Kohorst, £ric-~§%, John's
Hutchens, Rodney--8t. Hary's

FB Accuracy

Hefss, Travis--5t, John's
Leibel, Jin-~Et. Thomas
Tiersland, Eric--Concordia
Kohorst, £ric--5t. John's
Hekelburg, Jason--Bethel
Honroe, Berrick--Carleton
Brown, Janes--Augsburg
Holland, Hatt=~Bustavus
Peterson, Greg--Bathel
Hotschenbacher, Kurl--Concordi

3ptFB Accuracy

Radabaugh, Jesse--5t, Thomas
Brownfield, John--5t, Olaf
Berg, Jason--8t, Dlaf
Delgnan, Joe-~Bt. John's
Hatlevig, troy--Carleton
Greseth, Heal--Hasling
Brunsberq, Jeff--Concordia
Jancklla, Scott--5t. Thomas
Trewick, Bike--B6t, John's
Hayes, Jin--Hamline

F1 Accuracy

Boerish, Perry=--8t, Dlaf
Jackson, Corey--8t, John's
Redelshelner, Jamas-~St, Olaf
Trewick, Hike=~8t. John's
Peterson, Breg B.--Bethel
Deming, Mark--Rugsburg
Carison, Dave--Rugsburg
Hutchens, Radney--Bt, Hary's
Irvin, Brent--Carleton
Reeck, Hatt--Bustavus

Rebounds

Peterson, Breg--Belhel
Halcoa, Derrick~-Hacalester
Honr oy Gerrick--Carleton
Hekelburg, Jason--bethe)
Goerish, Perry--5t, Dlaf
Helsg, Travis~~St, John's
Holland, Matt--Gustavus
Kohorst, Eric--§t, John's
Hurphy, lie=~6L. Hary s
Drown, Jases--Augsburg
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FEH/A
897120
138/154
g1/155
f11/193
1404249
1744312
42/ 94
1204220
103/20]
§5/158

FGH/A
26/ 53
307107
197 41
291 &3
28/ 6l
2070 44
2049
414 98
177 41
19/ 44

FTH/A
Abf 52
38/ 44
RLTAR L
ATy,
87/107
310 4
Hi/ B3
bl/ 78
34/ 45
i9s 79

HUKB
21
11}
170
163
14
132
122
19
113
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FT bIg
95 M40
93 3.0
8 340,0
50 330.0
87 94,0
b0 250,0
50 290.0
W 2.0
B4 288.0
YR T

H1
12
16
19
i2
14
14
12
12
lb
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FCT

4.2
70,35
98,7
1.3
362
55,8
d9.3
54,5
5.2
50,4

PCT

49.1
46,7
46,3
4.0
45.9
43,5
44.9
31.8
41,5
1.3

PCT

86,5
86,4
83,0
B2.3
Bl.3
80.4
0,0
18,2
15.b
14,7
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01/27/93
02/06/93
02717193
l2/01/92
0170613
12/09/92
01707/93
027193
02/17493
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DATE

02/17/93
01/16/%3
02/06/93
G2/13/%3
01727793
02/03/%3
01/18/93
02/13/93
02/13/93
12/09/52

AVE

HI  [OATE

YUNE

02714453
01/20/33
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Duininck, Sroy—3sthel

v

22,2

18,9
18,0

16.5

14,7
14,3
14,5
4.4
{44
43

dohn’

Greseth, Neai--Haaiine

Tremick, Sike--5t.

ff

BLI23753
a1/ 16493

Foley, Jesse-—dugshurg
irvia, 3rent—-Carleton
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12105792
02420453
02113493
12109792
02720035
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si. Yery's

Field-Ricley, Dmar--Hacalester
dason-—%

futchens, Rogney—35t. Mary's

Yailsan, Dana--Bustavus
Longval , Brent—5t. Thowas

Stella,

?he MIAC Basketball Flayer of the Weck ie Carleton's Scenior Center, Gerrick Monroo
irom Red Wing., WMonroe scored 98 poinls und had 43 rebounds in
1o Detlel 69—64, dJeferted Aighslhusy B9=-735, and Jdefesled Hawline G3-05,

7

gomes,  Cerleton lowml



